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Amann Fritz
Februar-Turnier-1 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 2 4 36 30 -6 1 -5
Februar-Turnier-2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 30 25 -5 3 -2
Baumgartner Horst 

Januar-Turnier-1 5 6 3 4 5 6 3 1 2 35 33 -2 0 -2
Januar-Turnier-2 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 2 36 34 -2 0 -2
Februar-Turnier-1 4 6 3 5 4 8 4 2 2 38 36 -2 -1 -3
Bechter Erwin

Dezember-Turnier 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 27 30 3 1 4
Januar-Turnier-2 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 1 4 30 34 4 0 4
Februar-Turnier-1 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 1 29 33 4 0 4
Abschluss-Turnier 3 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 2 34 38 4 -1 3
Ellensohn Maria
Januar-Turnier-1 7 6 5 6 4 5 3 3 1 40 32 -8 1 -7
Februar-Turnier-1 4 5 6 5 3 6 3 2 1 35 28 -7 2 -5
Februar-Turnier-2 4 5 4 5 5 8 4 2 5 42 37 -5 -1 -6
Abschluss-Turnier 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 41 35 -6 0 -6
Fink Hubert

Dezember-Turnier 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 1 27 34 7 0 7
Januar-Turnier-1 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 2 2 28 35 7 0 7
Januar-Turnier-2 4 4 5 2 3 4 4 1 4 31 38 7 -1 6
Februar-Turnier-1 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 2 27 33 6 0 6
Februar-Turnier-2 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 1 26 32 6 1 7
Abschluss-Turnier 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 1 1 27 34 7 0 7
Ginic Vladi
Januar-Turnier-1 7 8 8 5 6 8 5 3 2 52 31 -21 1 -20
Golomb Jasmin
Januar-Turnier-2 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 2 3 39 26 -13 3 -10
Februar-Turnier-1 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 41 31 -10 1 -9
Februar-Turnier-2 6 4 4 5 4 7 5 2 6 43 34 -9 0 -9
Hauser Alexander
Abschluss-Turnier 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 2 2 35 26 -9 3 -6
Hehle Robert
Dezember-Turnier 4 4 3 3 5 7 3 3 2 34 28 -6 2 -4
Januar-Turnier-2 5 3 4 3 5 6 4 2 2 34 30 -4 1 -3
Februar-Turnier-2 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 31 28 -3 2 -1
Abschluss-Turnier 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 2 6 37 36 -1 -1 -2
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Hierzegger Karl

Dezember-Turnier 8 4 3 5 4 7 3 3 3 40 30 -10 1 -9
Januar-Turnier-1 6 8 5 7 5 8 4 3 1 47 38 -9 -1 -10
Februar-Turnier-2 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 1 32 22 -10 4 -6
Abschluss-Turnier 4 3 4 2 4 7 3 2 1 30 24 -6 3 -3
Himmelreich Klaus
Januar-Turnier-1 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 2 1 32 33 1 0 1
Abschluss-Turnier 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 1 31 32 1 1 2
Kathan Gerard

Januar-Turnier-1 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 1 2 36 35 -1 0 -1
Januar-Turnier-2 4 4 4 3 8 7 4 1 4 39 38 -1 -1 -2
Februar-Turnier-1 3 4 3 2 3 6 2 2 2 27 25 -2 3 1
Abschluss-Turnier 5 6 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 30 31 1 1 2
Kathan Marisa
Dezember-Turnier 8 6 7 7 5 6 3 2 6 50 40 -10 -2 -12
Januar-Turnier-1 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 2 6 44 32 -12 1 -11
Januar-Turnier-2 7 5 5 5 4 7 4 2 4 43 32 -11 1 -10
Februar-Turnier-1 7 8 7 5 6 7 3 3 4 50 40 -10 -2 -12
Abschluss-Turnier 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 2 2 35 23 -12 4 -8
Kreidl Manuel
Dezember-Turnier 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 2 30 34 4 0 4
Januar-Turnier-1 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 27 31 4 1 5
Januar-Turnier-2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 26 31 5 1 6
Februar-Turnier-1 4 5 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 31 37 6 -1 5
Februar-Turnier-2 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 1 28 33 5 0 5
Abschluss-Turnier 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 34 39 5 -2 3
Kreidl Thomas

Januar-Turnier-1 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 2 4 37 34 -3 0 -3
Januar-Turnier-2 5 6 6 3 5 5 3 2 6 41 38 -3 -1 -4
Februar-Turnier-1 5 6 3 4 5 6 4 4 2 39 35 -4 0 -4
Februar-Turnier-2 3 6 3 6 5 7 5 3 1 39 35 -4 0 -4
Abschluss-Turnier 3 5 4 5 8 4 4 3 2 38 34 -4 0 -4
Mair Manuela

Februar-Turnier-1 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 1 4 34 25 -9 3 -6
Februar-Turnier-2 6 7 3 8 6 7 9 2 7 55 49 -6 -5 -11
Mayr Manuela
Januar-Turnier-2 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 2 1 32 30 -2 1 -1
Mayr Moritz Mersud
Januar-Turnier-2 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 4 2 34 36 2 -1 1
Meusburger Max
Dezember-Turnier 5 7 3 3 4 6 2 3 3 36 16 -20 6 -14
Februar-Turnier-1 3 7 3 3 4 8 5 2 3 38 24 -14 3 -11
Februar-Turnier-2 5 4 4 3 4 7 3 2 6 38 27 -11 2 -9
Abschluss-Turnier 8 6 4 3 6 10 3 4 7 51 42 -9 -3 -12
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Orasch Arnold

Dezember-Turnier 5 5 4 2 5 5 4 2 3 35 30 -5 1 -4
Januar-Turnier-1 4 6 5 5 4 8 4 2 2 40 36 -4 -1 -5
Februar-Turnier-1 5 7 4 4 5 6 3 2 4 40 35 -5 0 -5
Peter Petra

Dezember-Turnier 6 7 6 5 5 8 5 2 2 46 28 -18 2 -16
Februar-Turnier-1 6 6 5 6 5 7 3 2 2 42 26 -16 3 -13
Februar-Turnier-2 7 5 6 6 4 6 4 3 2 43 30 -13 1 -12
Abschluss-Turnier 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 2 3 37 25 -12 3 -9
Peter Udo
Dezember-Turnier 5 6 5 6 5 8 3 2 2 42 28 -14 2 -12
Januar-Turnier-1 4 6 4 6 7 8 3 3 2 43 31 -12 1 -11
Januar-Turnier-2 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 2 5 42 31 -11 1 -10
Februar-Turnier-1 4 7 5 5 4 7 4 2 2 40 30 -10 1 -9
Februar-Turnier-2 5 8 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 47 38 -9 -1 -10
Abschluss-Turnier 4 6 3 4 6 7 4 3 2 39 29 -10 2 -8
Petscharnig Günter

Dezember-Turnier 8 3 6 5 4 7 5 5 8 51 37 -14 -1 -15
Januar-Turnier-1 6 5 8 5 4 5 4 3 3 43 28 -15 2 -13
Januar-Turnier-2 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 1 3 38 25 -13 3 -10
Februar-Turnier-1 6 6 8 6 5 6 5 3 4 49 39 -10 -2 -12
Februar-Turnier-2 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 2 6 45 33 -12 0 -12
Abschluss-Turnier 5 4 3 6 6 6 4 3 5 42 30 -12 1 -11
Petscharnig Irene
Dezember-Turnier 8 5 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 46 34 -12 0 -12
Januar-Turnier-1 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 1 6 39 27 -12 2 -10
Januar-Turnier-2 6 6 5 5 4 8 4 3 3 44 34 -10 0 -10
Februar-Turnier-1 5 5 5 5 5 8 4 3 6 46 36 -10 -1 -11
Februar-Turnier-2 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 2 5 45 34 -11 0 -11
Abschluss-Turnier 6 4 5 6 4 7 4 2 4 42 31 -11 1 -10
Plocher  Elmar

Dezember-Turnier 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 36 36 0 -1 -1
Januar-Turnier-1 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 32 31 -1 1 0
Januar-Turnier-2 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 6 35 35 0 0 0
Februar-Turnier-1 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 30 30 0 1 1
Februar-Turnier-2 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 2 2 33 34 1 0 1
Abschluss-Turnier 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 2 1 32 33 1 0 1
Pranter  Ralf
Februar-Turnier-1 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 2 1 32 33 1 0 1
Februar-Turnier-2 3 5 3 3 4 6 3 1 5 33 34 1 0 1
Abschluss-Turnier 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 29 30 1 1 2



Turnier 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Brutto Netto Spiel +- NeuHole
4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3ParSpieler Score CGC-HCP

Seite 4 von 5Scorekarten

Pucker Claudia

Dezember-Turnier 5 5 4 7 8 6 2 2 3 42 33 -9 0 -9
Januar-Turnier-1 7 5 6 9 3 6 3 4 1 44 35 -9 0 -9
Januar-Turnier-2 6 4 5 5 6 8 3 4 5 46 37 -9 -1 -10
Februar-Turnier-1 6 6 7 5 3 6 2 3 2 40 30 -10 1 -9
Februar-Turnier-2 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 2 36 27 -9 2 -7
Pucker Konrad

Dezember-Turnier 4 6 4 3 3 6 2 2 4 34 30 -4 1 -3
Januar-Turnier-1 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 36 33 -3 0 -3
Januar-Turnier-2 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 2 3 33 30 -3 1 -2
Februar-Turnier-1 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 2 1 33 31 -2 1 -1
Februar-Turnier-2 3 5 4 2 4 6 4 2 2 32 31 -1 1 0
Reis Harald

Februar-Turnier-1 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 33 19 -14 5 -9
Abschluss-Turnier 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 35 26 -9 3 -6
Reis Tanja
Abschluss-Turnier 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 2 2 40 23 -17 4 -13
Schaller Sandra
Januar-Turnier-1 3 4 3 5 4 9 5 2 6 41 35 -6 0 -6
Januar-Turnier-2 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 2 4 33 27 -6 2 -4
Februar-Turnier-1 4 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 4 30 26 -4 3 -1
Februar-Turnier-2 6 4 4 4 4 6 2 4 1 35 34 -1 0 -1
Abschluss-Turnier 5 4 3 5 3 4 1 2 2 29 28 -1 2 1
Schett Friedl
Dezember-Turnier 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 1 30 34 4 0 4
Schneeberger Jan
Januar-Turnier-2 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 1 31 23 -8 4 -4
Februar-Turnier-1 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 1 2 27 23 -4 4 0
Februar-Turnier-2 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 2 6 33 33 0 0 0
Abschluss-Turnier 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 29 29 0 2 2
Stark Wolfgang

Februar-Turnier-2 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 2 2 34 22 -12 4 -8
Stecher Ruth

Dezember-Turnier 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 35 27 -8 2 -6
Januar-Turnier-2 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 31 25 -6 3 -3
Februar-Turnier-1 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 29 26 -3 3 0
Februar-Turnier-2 5 4 3 5 3 6 2 2 2 32 32 0 1 1
Abschluss-Turnier 4 5 3 6 3 5 2 2 2 32 33 1 0 1
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Thurnherr Andrea

Dezember-Turnier 7 5 4 5 5 7 5 2 6 46 30 -16 1 -15
Januar-Turnier-1 7 7 6 5 5 7 3 2 4 46 31 -15 1 -14
Januar-Turnier-2 4 5 6 7 4 7 3 2 6 44 30 -14 1 -13
Februar-Turnier-1 6 5 4 4 6 8 4 2 5 44 31 -13 1 -12
Februar-Turnier-2 7 5 4 5 5 8 4 2 2 42 30 -12 1 -11
Abschluss-Turnier 4 6 4 5 5 7 4 2 1 38 27 -11 2 -9
Valentin Alfred
Januar-Turnier-2 5 5 6 3 6 7 7 4 4 47 32 -15 1 -14
Februar-Turnier-1 6 6 6 4 7 4 3 1 3 40 26 -14 3 -11
Februar-Turnier-2 5 6 4 2 4 6 3 2 6 38 27 -11 2 -9
Abschluss-Turnier 4 5 4 2 5 6 3 2 3 34 25 -9 3 -6
Winkler Ernst

Dezember-Turnier 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 2 35 30 -5 1 -4
Januar-Turnier-2 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 1 1 31 27 -4 2 -2
Februar-Turnier-1 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 29 27 -2 2 0
Februar-Turnier-2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 1 3 24 24 0 3 3
Abschluss-Turnier 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 2 6 35 38 3 -1 2
Winkler Vroni

Dezember-Turnier 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 1 2 34 31 -3 1 -2
Januar-Turnier-2 5 5 3 5 4 7 3 2 2 36 34 -2 0 -2
Februar-Turnier-1 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 6 35 33 -2 0 -2
Februar-Turnier-2 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 2 3 35 33 -2 0 -2
Abschluss-Turnier 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 1 36 34 -2 0 -2
Wittwer Paul

Dezember-Turnier 4 7 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 33 40 7 -2 5
Januar-Turnier-2 4 4 3 2 3 5 4 2 1 28 33 5 0 5
Februar-Turnier-1 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 31 36 5 -1 4
Februar-Turnier-2 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 30 34 4 0 4
Abschluss-Turnier 3 5 3 1 2 5 3 3 1 26 30 4 1 5
Ye Nan

Dezember-Turnier 8 6 4 5 5 8 5 5 4 50 27 -23 2 -21
Februar-Turnier-1 7 5 3 5 5 10 6 3 2 46 25 -21 3 -18
Abschluss-Turnier 5 7 3 5 7 7 6 2 2 44 26 -18 3 -15


